		mko 2 6-24
FORM PTO-15	05-21-1999	'ION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
(Rev. `-93) DM No. 0651-C		PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Of:
		Attorney Docket No.:C-3563
To the	101044037	.emarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
l. Name of co	nveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies
Antonius HAMELBECK		Name: <u>HELLA KG HUECK & CO</u> .
		Internal Address: Rixbecker Strasse 75
		Street Address: <u>same as above</u>
Additional name(s	<pre>s) of conveying party(ies) attached? []</pre>	Yes [X] No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
3. Nature of a	conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es, attached; [] res [X] No
[XX] Assign	nment	
[] Merger [] Securi	r ity Agreement	09 304 761
	e of Name	
Skecution Date	e: April 29, 1999	
If this docume	n number(s) or patent number(s nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s)	s): new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s)
If this docume	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s)	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed:	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc AMA999 TPADE1ri;	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 0304261	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
If this docume A. Patent App b. Name and ac concerning doc MAM 999 TPAD 4 TAM 501 nal Addre	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 0304261	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1]
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Anigon IpADE Intelnal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u>	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: Additional 40.00 GP	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1]
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Amage TPADE Internal Addre <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A0000 GP ess: JTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1]
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Anig?? IPADE Inal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South Street Addres.	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 03304261 ess: 40.00 OP UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1]
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Anig?? IPADE Inal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South Street Addres.	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 09304261 ess: 40.00 GP UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1]
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Anig?? IPADE Inal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South Street Addres.	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 09304261 ess: 40.00 GP UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Anig?? IPADE Inal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South Street Addres.	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 09304261 ess: UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [XX] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-2153
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Anig?? IPADE Inal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South Street Addres.	nt is being filed together with a lication No.(s) Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A00000824 09304261 ess: UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [XX] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-2153 DO NOT attach duplicate copy of this cover sheet.
If this docume A. Patent App 5. Name and ac concerning doc Action Action Internal Addre <u>GRIFFIN, Bt</u> 2300 South Street Addres City: <u>Arling</u>	nt is being filed together with a Additional Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A0000 GP ess: UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above ton State: VA ZIP: 22204	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [XX] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-2153
If this docume A. Patent App b. Name and ac concerning doc Anil 999 IPADE Init Calify IPADE 2300 South Street Addres City: Arling D. Statement and To the best	nt is being filed together with a Additional Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A0000B24 02304261 ess: 40.00 GP UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above ton State: VA ZIP: 22204 d signature.	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [XX] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-2153 DO NOT attach duplicate copy of this cover sheet.
If this docume A. Patent App b. Name and ac concerning doc Anil 999 IPAD61 ri: Chiel nal Addr <u>GRIFFIN, BU</u> 2300 South Street Address City: Arling	nt is being filed together with a Additional Additional ddress of party to whom corresp cument should be mailed: A0000924 0304261 ess: 40.00 OP UTLER, WHISENHUNT & SZIPL, LLP Ninth Street, Suite PH-1 s: same as above ton State: VA ZIP: 22204 d signature. of my knowledge and belief, the fo e original document.	new application, the execution date of the application is: April 29, 1999 B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No pondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [XX] Enclosed [XX] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-2153 DO NOT attach duplicate copy of this cover sheet. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

ASSIGNMENT

Atty.Dkt.No.: C-3563

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter Assignor) has made an invention entitled MULTI-CHAMBER LAMP FOR VEHICLES

(Title of Invention)

for which the undersigned is about to make application for Letters Patent of the United States of America, and which application is attached hereto, in a patent application executed by each of the undersigned on the same date as shown by their respective signature below;

WHEREAS, HELLA KG HUECK & CO.

(Name of Assignee)

(hereinafter Assignee), a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of <u>Germany</u> and having its principal office and (State or Country)

place of business at <u>Rixbecker Straße 75, 59552</u> Lippstadt, <u>GERMANY</u> (Address)

is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the above-said Assignor by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right, title and interest to the said invention in the United States of America, as described in the aforesaid application, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue said Letters Patent to said Assignee, for its interest as Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.

X Antonius Hamellach X 29.04.1999 Signature Date Antonius HAMELBECK Typed Name

Typed Name

Signature

Date

Typed Name

Signature

Date

PATENT REEL: 009955 FRAME: 0103

RECORDED: 05/06/1999